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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Edge * 112.600 27.975 28.775 27.700 28.150
21 1 2

731 Laura Stavila 9.375 9.675
730 Aria Spaulding 9.300 9.275
723 Tori Gladstone 9.300
727 Jessica Ly 9.750 9.3509.250
724 Emily Greenberg 9.350 9.175
729 Yasmin Seraj 9.500
722 Nitika Chand 9.300

2 Technique * 110.200 26.950 27.900 27.275 28.075
32 2 5

744 Arya Kaiwar 9.300
741 Mia Christian 8.900
746 Leanna Remington 8.750 9.300 9.3509.500
747 Isabella Wadding 9.550
748 Lizzie Young 9.050 9.4258.625
740 Eden Baker 9.3009.150

3 Extreme * 110.100 26.850 27.725 27.575 27.950
43 4 3

733 Kallie Duncan 9.075 9.3759.325
737 JoJo Turner 8.900 9.350 9.1759.225
738 Arielle Uy 8.875 8.950
732 Victoria Barbera 9.425
735 Madelyn Sorensen 9.4009.025

4 Davis Diamonds * 109.600 26.550 27.825 27.400 27.825
54 3 4

720 Mia Tobia 9.425 9.500 9.2509.425
718 Brynn Lacroix 8.675 9.300 9.4508.875
717 Sophia Koehler 8.450 9.025 9.1259.100

5 Byers Roseville * 109.425 25.500 27.475 28.175 28.275
17 5 1

707 Emily Boden 8.850 9.300 9.4009.400
709 Lyla Martinez 8.600 8.950 9.575
711 Jade Mulligan 8.050 9.400
710 Mireya Maymi 9.225 9.3009.375
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6 Black Diamond * 103.200 25.800 23.750 27.250 26.400
75 7 6

702 Rilee Gloyn 8.625 8.350 9.3509.375
701 Lilia Giuliano 8.600 7.250 8.700
705 Megan Stephenson 8.575 8.800
703 McKayla MacDonald 8.150 8.2509.175

7 Cal-Star * 102.825 25.750 24.100 25.800 27.175
66 6 7

712 Kirin Chacko 8.725 8.700 9.2758.450
713 Brinnley Freemantle 8.675 7.950 9.0758.900
716 Mia Petrucela 8.350 8.450
714 Tula Loveland 7.450
715 Sophia Nolan 8.825
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